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Dr. Hafiz Anwar Ahmad 
hafiz.a.ahmad@jsums.edu 

JSH 256 979-4048 A 

Dr. Hung-Chung Huang 
hung-chung.huang@jsums.edu 

JSH 221 979-2189 W 

Dr. Barbara Graham 
barbara.e.graham@jsums.edu 

JAP 325 979-1624 B 

Dr. Ramzi Kafoury 
ramzi.kafoury@jsums.edu 

JAP 408 979-3467 C, D 

Dr. Felicite Noubissi 
felicite.noubissi_kamdem@jsums.edu 

JAP 429 979-2184 E, F, G 

Dr. Tammi Taylor 
tammi.m.taylor@jsums.edu 

JAP 428 979- 0394 H 

Dr. Ibrahim Farah 
ibrahim.o.farah@jsums.edu 

JAP 404 979-3466 I – Jn 

Dr. Brent Thoma 
brent.p.thoma@jsums.edu 

JAP 430 979-3461 Jo – Jz 

Dr. Carolyn Howard 
carolyn.b.howard@jsums.edu 

JAP 427 979-3468 K – L 

Ms. LaDonnya Drummond 
ladonnya.s.drummond@jsums.edu 

JAP 323 979-7009 M 

Dr. Gloria Miller 
gloria.s.miller@jsums.edu 

JAP 438 979-3474 N 

Dr. Ranjani Kulawardhana 
ranjani.w.kulawardhana@jsums.edu 

JAP 118 979-3912 O 

Dr. Kenneth Ndebele 
kenneth.ndebele@jsums.edu 

JAP 441 979-3463 P, Q 

Dr. Maricica Pacurari 
maricica.pacurari@jsums.edu 

JAP 440 979-3464 R 

Dr. Anita Patlolla 
anita.k.patlolla@jsums.edu 

JAP 407 979-0210 S, U, Y, Z 

Dr. Jacqueline Stevens 
jacqueline.j.stevens@jsums.edu 

JAP 426 979-3462 T, V, X 

 


